

AMBASSADOR INTRA HOLDINGS LIMITED

CIN: L17119GJ1982PLC009258

Registered office: 1093/1, 305, Sur Mount Complex, Behind Iscon Mandir, S. G. Highway Road, Satellite,
Jodhpur, Ahmedabad – 380059

Date: November 15, 2019

To,
Department of Corporate Service
BSE Ltd.
P. J. Tower, Dalal Street,
Fort,
Mumbai-400 001

Dear Sir/Madam,

BSE SCRIP CODE: 542524

Sub: Compliance under Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

This has with reference to the captioned subject.

Please find enclosed the newspaper cuttings of Unaudited financial results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended on 30th September, 2019 published in the following newspapers:

1. Financial Express (English in 14th November, 2019 edition); and
2. Financial Express (Gujarati in 15th November, 2019 edition)

Please take note of the same. This is for your information and record.

Thanking you,
Yours faithfully,

For, Ambassador Intra Holdings Limited

SIDDARTHA
AJMERA

Digitally signed by
SIDDARTHA AJMERA
Date: 2019.11.15 12:10:07
+05'30'

**Siddartha Ajmera
Managing Director**

Email Address: ambassadorintra1982@gmail.com

ACTINFOCOM LIMITED

CIN: L72200MH1982PLC175476
121, V MALL THAKUR COMPLEX, KANDIVALI EAST MUMBAI 400101
Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the 2nd quarter ended September 30, 2019 (Rs. in Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		
		30.09.2019 (Unaudited)	30.09.2019 (Unaudited)	30.09.2019 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	118.81	135.67	103.62
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(1.09)	1.19	(19.20)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(1.09)	1.19	(19.20)
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	-	-	-
5	Equity Share Capital	1,104.91	1,104.91	1,104.91
6	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	546.87	546.87	54.63
7	*Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	-	-	-
8	-1. Basic:***	(0.01)	0.01	(0.17)
	-2. Diluted:	(0.01)	0.01	(0.17)

NOTE:
1. The Company has dealt in realty business during the quarter ended 30th September, 2019.
2. The Above Unaudited Financial result for the second quarter, 30th September, 2019 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and duly approved by the Board of Directors Meeting held on 13th November, 2019 and Statutory auditor of the company.
3. Previous Year/ Quarter figures have been regrouped/rearranged where ever necessary.
4. The Contingent Liabilities Demand of Rs. 62,77,764+ Int. Under Custom Act, 1962 Relating to the FY 1984-85, and Demand of Rs 42,56,423+ Int under Service Tax Act, Relating to the FY 2009-10, 2010-11 & 2011-12. The Matter is Pending before competent authorities.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of
ACT Infocom Limited
Sd/-
KUSHAL CHAND JAIN
Director
Place: Mumbai
Date: 13.11.2019
DIN: 03545081

KRISHANA PHOSCHEM LIMITED

Regd. Off: 5-0-20, Basement, R.C. Vyas Colony, Bhiwara, 311001 Rajasthan
Website: www.krishnaphoschem.com, Email: secretarial@krishnaphoschem.com
CIN: L24124RJ2004PLC019288 | Ph: 01482-237104, Fax: 01482-239638

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER / HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2019

[Regulation 47(1)(b) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015]

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Half Year ended		Year ended
		30.09.2019 (Unaudited)	30.09.2018 (Unaudited)	30.09.2019 (Unaudited)	30.09.2018 (Unaudited)	
1	Total Income From Operation	4262.44	3464.39	9198.57	7660.38	15271.02
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, and Exceptional Items)	442.41	767.45	1074.41	1393.48	2001.32
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional Items)	442.41	767.45	1074.41	1393.48	2001.32
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional Items)	294.36	585.52	724.14	1065.62	1441.37
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	294.36	585.52	724.14	1065.62	1441.37
6	Equity Share Capital	2490.00	2490.00	2490.00	2490.00	2490.00
7	Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	5987.44
8	Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (not annualised)	-	-	-	-	-
	1. Basic	1.18	2.35	2.91	4.28	5.79
	2. Diluted	1.18	2.35	2.91	4.28	5.79

NOTE:
a. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee of the Board and thereafter were approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on November, 13, 2019.
b. The above financial result are prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standard (IND AS) as per prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules issued there under.
c. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2019 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange www.nseindia.com and Company's website www.krishnaphoschem.com

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
(Sunil Kothari)
Whole Time Director & CFO
DIN: 02056599

Dated: 13/11/2019
Place: Bhiwara

AMBASSADOR INTRA HOLDINGS LIMITED

1093/1, 305, Surmount Complex, Opp. Iscon Mandir, S.G. Highway Road, Satellite, Jodhpur, Ahmedabad - 380059
CIN: L17119GJ1982PLC009258

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER, 2019

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	QUARTER ENDED 30.09.2019 (Unaudited)		HALFYEAR ENDED 30.09.2019 (Unaudited)		QUARTER ENDED 30.09.2018 (Unaudited)	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations	280.45	283.6	102.74			
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1.42	2.88	1.81			
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1.42	2.88	1.81			
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1.07	2.16	1.36			
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	1.07	2.16	1.36			
6	Equity Share Capital	209.08	209.08	209.08			
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Balance sheet of previous year	-	-	-			
8	Earning Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	-	-	-			
	Basic:	0.05	0.10	0.07			
	Diluted:	0.05	0.10	0.07			

NOTE:
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Half Yearly Financial Results for the Quarter ended on 30th September, 2019 filed with the Stock Exchange Under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange Website www.bseindia.com and on Company's website www.ambassadorintra.com

For, Ambassador Intra Holdings Limited
Sd/-
Siddhartha Ajmera
Managing Director (DIN: 06823621)

Place: Ahmedabad
Date: 13.11.2019

SHARAT INDUSTRIES LIMITED

(CIN: L05005AP1990PLC011276)
Regd. office: Venkannapalem Village, T.P.Gudur Mandal, Nellore District -524002, A.P
website: www.sharatindustries.com

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30.09.2019

(Rupees in Lakhs (Except per share data))

S.No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended	
		30.09.19 (Unaudited)	30.06.19 (Unaudited)	30.09.18 (Unaudited)	30.09.19 (Unaudited)	30.09.18 (Unaudited)	31.03.2019 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	4,859.38	5,786.47	3,375.77	10,645.85	7,476.15	19,565.91
2.	Profit before Tax	111.89	89.69	28.34	201.58	56.87	354.60
3.	Profit After Tax	84.43	64.74	19.46	149.17	39.13	290.06
4.	Total Comprehensive income	84.04	64.61	19.35	149.00	38.90	289.54
5.	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value Rs.10 each)	2,201.25	2,201.25	2,201.25	2,201.25	2,201.25	2,201.25
6.	Earnings per share Face Value of Rs. 10 each (not annualised):						
	a) Basic (Rs.)	0.38	0.29	0.09	0.68	0.18	1.32
	b) Diluted (Rs.)	0.38	0.29	0.09	0.68	0.18	1.32

Notes to the Statement of audited Financial Results -
1. The Company is primarily engaged in the business of 'Aqua Culture' which is single segment for assessing its performance.
2. The above financial results have been reviewed by the audit committee and thereafter approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on 12th November 2019
3. This Statement is as per regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirement), 2015
4. Previous period's figures have been regrouped / reclassified wherever necessary to correspond with the current period's classification / disclosure.

Place : Chennai.
Date : 12.11.2019

On behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/- XXXXX
S.PRASAD REDDY, MANAGING DIRECTOR

METRO COMMERCIAL COMPANY LIMITED

CIN: L51109AS1989PLC020401
Regd. Office: B. R. Chandak Market, Marunavi Pathy, Ward No. 6, Guwahati, Jorhat, AS - 785001
Email: metrocommercialcompany@gmail.com, Website: www.metrocommercialcompany.com

Extract of Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half year ended September 30, 2019

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		
		30-Sep-2019 (Unaudited)	30-Sep-2019 (Unaudited)	30-Sep-2018 (Unaudited)
1	Total income from operations (net)	7.02	13.12	3.60
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	0.10	0.69	0.04
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	0.10	0.69	0.04
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	0.10	0.69	0.04
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	0.10	0.69	0.04
6	Equity Share Capital	100.00	100.00	100.00
7	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (Not annualised)	-	-	-
	Basic:	0.01	-	0.07
	Diluted:	0.01	-	0.07

Notes:
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange and the listed entity www.metrocommercialcompany.com
b) Ind AS compliant financial results for the quarter and half-year ended September 30, 2019 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on 11 November, 2019.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
VISHAL KUMAR SHARMA
Whole-Time Director
DIN : 07310503

Place : Guwahati
Date : 11.11.2019

LORDS ISHWAR HOTELS LIMITED

Reg. Off: Hotel Revival, Near Savaji Garden, Kalagoda Chowk, University Road, Baroda, Gujarat 390002. Tel: 0265 2793845, Fax: 0265 2792028, CIN: L55100GJ1989PLC008264.
E-mail: info@lordshwar.com, Website: www.lordshwar.com

Extract of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Half year ended 30th September, 2019

(Rs. in Lac)

Particulars	Quarter ended		
	30.09.2019 (Unaudited)	30.09.2019 (Unaudited)	30.09.2018 (Unaudited)
Total income from operations	144.17	366.03	196.18
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(4.78)	0.28	19.67
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(4.78)	0.28	19.67
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(7.70)	1.15	19.01
Total comprehensive income for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	(7.70)	1.15	19.01
Equity Share Capital	747.00	747.00	747.00
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year	-	-	-
Earnings per equity share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	-	-	-
1. Basic:	(0.10)	0.02	0.25
2. Diluted:	(0.10)	0.02	0.25

NOTE: The above is an Extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter and Half year ended on 30th September, 2019 filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full Format of the said results is available on the stock Exchange website, www.bseindia.com & on the Company's Website viz. www.lordshwar.com

For LORDS ISHWAR HOTELS LIMITED
Sd/-
PUSHPENDRA BANSAL
Managing Director (DIN: 00086343)

Place : Mumbai
Date : 13th November, 2019

PHARMAIDS PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED

CIN: L52520TG1989PLC009679
Regd. Office: 4-4-211/212/3, 1st Floor, Inderbagh, Sultan Bazar, Hyderabad. Contact No.: 9866272052 Fax: +91 4027562126
Email id: malpharmaids@yahoo.co.in Website www.pharmaids.com

NOTICE OF RECORD DATE

The Scheme of Amalgamation of Emergent Bio Naturals Limited (the "Transferor Company/EBNL") with Pharmaids Pharmaceuticals Limited (the Transferee Company/PPL) and their respective shareholders, under section 230 to 232 of the Companies Act, 2013.

This is with regard to the Scheme of Amalgamation of Emergent Bio Naturals Limited (the "Transferor Company/EBNL") with Pharmaids Pharmaceuticals Limited (the "Transferee Company/PPL") and their respective shareholders, under section 230 to 232 of the Companies Act, 2013 (the "Scheme"), in accordance with sections 230 to 232 of the Companies Act, 2013.

The Hon'ble National Company Law Tribunal, Bench at Hyderabad has sanctioned the Scheme without any modification vide its order dated September 27, 2019.

Notice is hereby given that the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on November 13, 2019 have pursuant to the Scheme fixed Tuesday, November 26, 2019 as Record Date for issuing and allotting the equity shares of the Company to the Shareholders of EBNL whose names would be recorded in the register of members as on the Record Date as per following Ratio:

"2 (Two) equity shares of INR. 10/- (Rupees Ten only) each credited as fully-paid-up of the Transferee Company for every 1 (One) equity shares of INR. 10/- (Rupees Ten only) held in the Transferor Company and whose names are recorded in the register of members on the Record Date."

Accordingly, the Shareholders of EBNL whose names appear in the Register of Shareholders / Register of Beneficial Owners of EBNL as on the Record Date will be entitled to the equity shares of PPL as per the aforesaid Ratio.

Shareholders of EBNL who wish to (a) transfer of their shares; or (b) change their registered address, etc. should send their requests to Registrar and Transfer Agent (RTA) of EBNL viz. M/s Big Shares Pvt.Ltd. at their address given below on or before the Record date. Address: E-2/3, Ansa Industrial Estate, Sakinaka, Sakinaka, Andheri (E), Mumbai-400072. Tel.no.022-40432000 Email:vipin@bigshareonline.com

Notice of Record Date along with Scheme is also available on the website of the Company (www.pharmaids.com), BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com).

For PHARMAIDS PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED
Sd/-
(Ghislul Jain)
Managing Director

Place: Hyderabad
Date : 13.11.2019

Monnet Project Developers Limited

Corporate Office : MONNET HOUSE, 11 Masjid Moth, Greater Kailash Part II, New Delhi - 110048
Regd. Office : Plot No. 216, Sector - C, Ural Industrial Complex, Raipur (Chhattisgarh)
Tel. No. 011-29218542-46; Fax: 011-29218541; e-mail : isc_mpd@monnetgroup.com
website: www.monnetgroup.com; CIN : L70102CT2002PLC015040

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER, 2019

(Rs. in lakh except per share data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
		Quarter ended		Half year ended		Year Ended	Quarter ended		Half year ended		Year Ended		
		30.09.2019 (Unaudited)	30.06.2019 (Unaudited)	30.09.2018 (Unaudited)	30.09.2018 (Unaudited)	31.03.2019 (Audited)	30.09.2019 (Unaudited)	30.09.2018 (Unaudited)	30.09.2018 (Unaudited)	30.09.2018 (Unaudited)	31.03.2019 (Audited)		
1	Total income from operations (net)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(44.47)	(58.68)	(68.01)	(103.15)	(127.94)	(217.97)	(48.51)	(23.58)	(62.68)	(72.09)	(119.19)	(200.27)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(44.47)	(58.68)	(68.01)	(103.15)	(127.94)	(217.97)	(48.51)	(23.58)	(62.68)	(72.09)	(119.19)	(200.27)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(44.47)	(58.68)	(68.01)	(103.15)	(127.94)	(217.88)	(48.51)	(23.58)	(62.68)	(72.09)	(119.19)	(200.18)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	(44.47)	(58.68)	(68.01)	(103.15)	(127.94)	(217.88)	(48.51)	(23.58)	(62.68)	(72.09)	(119.19)	(200.18)
6	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	4,849.35	-	-	-	-	-	4,978.41
7	Equity share capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- per each)	741.25	741.25	741.25	741.25	741.25	741.25	741.25	741.25	741.25	741.25	741.25	741.25
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -												
	(a) Basic	(0.60)	(0.79)	(0.92)	(1.39)	(1.73)	(2.94)	(0.65)	(0.32)	(0.85)	(0.97)	(1.61)	(2.70)
	(b) Diluted	(0.60)	(0.79)	(0.92)	(1.39)	(1.73)	(2.94)	(0.65)	(0.32)	(0.85)	(0.97)	(1.61)	(2.70)

Notes:
1) The above Unaudited Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on 13th November, 2019.
2) The company has taken the In-Principle approval for change of name from Monnet Project Developers Limited to MPDL Limited from Bombay Stock Exchange vide letter no. DCS/INC/AR/HP/1454/2019-20 dated September 11, 2019 and subsequently the Members of the company in their 17th Annual General Meeting held on September 25, 2019 approved the same. The company has filed the application for change of name with Ministry of Corporate Affairs which is under process.
3) The results for the quarter ended 30.09.2019 have been subject to a Limited Review by the auditors.
4) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchanges website (www.bseindia.com) and Company website www.monnetgroup.com

for MONNET PROJECT DEVELOPERS LIMITED
Sd/-
(B.D BHARDWAJ)
WHOLE TIME DIRECTOR

Place: New Delhi
Date: 13.11.2019

GOVERNMENT OF TAMIL NADU
THANJAVUR SMART CITY LIMITED
(THANJAVUR CITY MUNICIPAL CORPORATION)
Bid Notice No. 7019/2019/MCE2 - Dated: 13.11.2019
NOTICE FOR EXTENSION OF DUE DATE FOR SUBMISSION OF BIDS
With reference to the advertisement published in the states of the Financial Express and Dinakaran Newspapers on 13.11.2019, in connection with the tender issued an Addendum 1. Contingency is extended the tender on below.
Original Date: Extended Date
23rd December 2019 - 15.00hrs to 24th December 2019 - 15.00hrs
All other terms and conditions contained in the Bid Documents remain unchanged. (www.tenders.gov.in)
Managing Director,
Thanjavur City Municipal Corporation.
DPR/4296/TENDER/2019

MAFATAL INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Regd. Office: 301-302, Heritage Horizon, 3rd Floor, Off C.G. Road, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad - 380 009
Tel: 079-26444404-06; Fax: 079-26444403 Email: ahmedabad@mafatal.com; Website: www.mafatal.com
Corporate Identification No.: L17110GJ1913PLC000035

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER, 2019

(Rs. in lakhs)

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Standalone						Consolidated					
		For the three months ended on		For the six months ended on		For the year ended on	For the three months ended on		For the six months ended on		For the year ended on		
		30th Sept, 2019 (Unaudited)	30th June, 2019 (Unaudited)	31st Mar, 2019 (Unaudited)	30th Sept, 2019 (Unaudited)	30th June, 2019 (Unaudited)	31st Mar, 2019 (Unaudited)	30th Sept, 2019 (Unaudited)	30th June, 2019 (Unaudited)	31st Mar, 2019 (Unaudited)	31st Sept, 2019 (Audited)		
1	Total Income from Operations	29,161.46	27,606.21	24,553.60	56,767.67	56,490.66	1,05,457.89	29,165.84	27,611.95	24,557.75	56,777.79	56,499.84	1,05,475.69
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(218.92)	(589.05)	(2,715.62)	(807.97)	(3,906.43)	(9,645.24)	(218.92)	(589.05)	(2,715.62)	(807.97)	(3,906.43)	(9,645.24)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	(975.27)	(520.23)	(3,520.85)	(1,495.50)	(4,711.66)	(18,007.04)	(975.27)	(520.23)	(3,520.85)	(1,495.50)	(4,711.66)	(18,00

Financial Express

ASHIANA LANDCRAFT REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED

Regd Office: 5F, Everest, 45/C, Chowringhee Road, Kolkata - 700 071, West Bengal
CIN: U72200WB2012PTC173601 | Website: www.thecentercourt.co.in

Ashiana

LandCraft

(₹ in Lakhs)

અમદાવાદ, શુક્રવાર, તા. ૧૫ નવેમ્બર, ૨૦૧૯

એમ્બેસેડર ઇન્ડ્રા હોલ્ડીંગ્સ લીમીટેડ

રજીસ્ટર્ડ ઓફીસ : ૧૦૯૩/૧૦, ૩૦૫, સુરમાઈન્ટ કોમ્પ્લેક્સ, ઇસ્કોન મંદિર સામે, એસ.જી હાઇવે રોડ, સેટેલાઈટ, અમદાવાદ- ૩૮૦૦૧૯

CIN : L17119GJ1982PLC009258

૩૦ સપ્ટેમ્બર, ૨૦૧૯ ના રોજ પુરા થતાં ત્રિમાસિક અને અર્ધવાર્ષિક ગાળાના અનઓડિટેડ નાણાકિય પરિણામોનો સાર

(₹. લાખમાં)

ક્રમ નં.	વિગતો	ત્રિમાસિક ગાળાનાં અંતે ૩૦.૦૯ ૨૦૧૯ અનઓડિટેડ	અર્ધવાર્ષિક ગાળાનાં અંતે ૩૦.૦૯ ૨૦૧૯ અનઓડિટેડ	ત્રિમાસિક ગાળાનાં અંતે ૩૦.૦૯.૨૦૧૯ અનઓડિટેડ
૧.	કામકાજમાંથી કુલ આવક	૨૮૦.૪૫	૨૮૩.૬	૧૦૨.૭૪
૨.	ગાળાનો ચોખ્ખો નફો/ તોટો (વેરા, અપવાદરૂપ ચીજો અને/અથવા અસાધારણ ચીજો પહેલા)	૧.૪૨	૨.૮૮	૧.૮૧
૩.	વેરા પુર્વે ગાળાનો ચોખ્ખો નફો/ (તોટો) (અપવાદરૂપ ચીજો અને અસાધારણ ચીજો પછી)	૧.૪૨	૨.૮૮	૧.૮૧
૪.૦	વેરા પછી ગાળાનો ચોખ્ખો નફો / (તોટો) (અપવાદરૂપ ચીજો અને અસાધારણ ચીજો પછી)	૧.૦૭	૨.૧૬	૧.૩૬
૫.	ગાળાની કુલ સમાવેશક આવક (ગાળાનો કુલ સમાવેશક નફો/તોટો (વેરા પછી) અને અન્ય સમાવેશક આવક (વેરા પછી)	૧.૦૭	૨.૧૬	૧.૩૬
૬.	ઇકિવટી શેર મુદ્દી	૨૦૯.૦૮	૨૦૯.૦૮	૨૦૯.૦૮
૭.	અનામતો (પાછલા વર્ષના સરવૈયામાં દર્શાવ્યા અનુસાર પુનઃમૂલ્યાંકિત અનામતો સિવાય)	--	--	--
૮.	શેરફીટ કમાણી (પ્રતિફીટ રૂા. ૧૦/-ની) ચાલુ અને બંધ કામકાજો માટે)			
	મુજ :	૦.૦૫	૦.૧૦	૦.૦૭
	ઘટાડેલી :	૦.૦૫	૦.૧૦	૦.૦૭

નોંધ : સેબી (સિસ્ટીંગ ઓબ્લિગેશન્સ અને રિસ્કલોઝર રીકવરમેન્ટ્સ) નિયમનો, ૨૦૧૫ ના નિયમન ૩૩ હેઠળ સ્ટોક એક્સચેન્જમાં ફાઇલ કરેલ ૩૦મી સપ્ટેમ્બર, ૨૦૧૯ના રોજ પુરા થતાં ત્રિમાસિક ગાળાના ત્રિમાસિક અને અર્ધવાર્ષિક નાણાકિય પરિણામોની વિગતવાર માહિતીનો સાર ઉપર મુજબ છે. જણાવેલ નાણાકિય પરિણામોની સંપૂર્ણ માહિતી સ્ટોક એક્સચેન્જ વેબસાઇટ એટલે કે www.bseindia.com અને કંપનીની વેબસાઇટ www.ambassadorinfra.com પર ઉપલબ્ધ છે.

એમ્બેસેડર ઇન્ડ્રા હોલ્ડીંગ્સ લીમીટેડ વતી,
સહી/-
સિદ્ધાર્થ અખતેસર
મેનેજિંગ ડિરેક્ટર (ડીન) : ૦૬૯૨૩૬૨૧

સ્થાન: અમદાવાદ
તારીખ: ૧૩.૧૧.૨૦૧૯

Comprehensive Income (Loss) for the period after tax

Equity Share Capital

Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)

Basic :

Diluted :

Notes:

The above is an extract of the detailed financial results for the (Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the same website at www.electrotherm.com.

Place: Palodia

Date: 13th November, 2019



CL
CIN:
Regi
Corp
Tel: .

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED

S. No	Particulars	30.09.2019
		₹
1.	Total Income from Operations (net)	5,226.28
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (before Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)*	435.19
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for period before tax (after Exceptional &/or Extraordinary item)	435.19
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for period after tax (after Exceptional &/or Extraordinary items)	355.85
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period	